Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Alexander Lu
Justin Hsu
Sacha Chenier-Peterson

Club

Coquitlam SC
Coquitlam SC
Skate Sea2Sky

Skate Canada

Judy Burwash

Date:

22-Nov-2024

2024 Jingle Blades Competition

North Surrey Sport & Ice Complex
November 21 to November 24, 2024

STAR 9 Men

Category Result Summary

Section SP
BC/YK 2448 (1)
BC/YK 1534 (2
BC/YK 1264 (3

24.48
15.34
12.64

9:30:02PM

Carolyn McEwen

Patinage Canada



